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SIGNATURES 75 

FISH SPRITZ  
Combination of aperol and gin finished with bubbles
  
CAPPADOCIA  
A perfect blend of smoky jack daniel with homemade blackberry and honey tea

BODRUM BODRUM  
Rosemary infused rum with vanilla and pineapple

FLOWERISH  
Vodka, watermelon juice, fresh cucumber mixed with lime juice and fresh basil

TURKISH DELIGHT  
As sweet as Turkish delight with fresh grapes, honey, amaretto, white rum  

SUNSET IN SANTORINI  
Fresh mint & berries mixed with rum and pineapple juice

BOUGAINVILLEA  
Homemade berry infused vodka with cherry liqueur, pink as bougainvillea  
 
ISTANBLUE        
Lavender and rosemary refresher made with gin served over blue ice ball                                                                     
 
FISH STREET            
Fresh basil and tequila balanced with honey and jalapeño

REFRESHERS 48

WATERMELON PUNCH  
Fresh mint and watermelon with lychee

BEACH PEACH  
Fresh basil with peach, lychee, green apple

TAVERNA SPECIAL  
Pomegranate, orange, fresh dill, lemonade

HOME PASSION  
Passion fruit, orange, gingerade

CHILLBERRY TEA
Turkish tea, fresh berries, cranberry juice

FIGGY FIZZ
Fig, rosemary, raspberry and citrus



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING----------------------------
Prosecco Extra Dry, Bottega, Italy 380 78

Prosecco Valdo Rose, Floral, Italy 400 

Perrier- jouet Brut  695  

Laurent Perrier Brut, France 700 145

Cuvee Prestige, Ca del bosco, Italy 750 

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, France 895 

Moët & Chandon Rose, NV, France 995

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial 995

Dom Pérignon Brut, France 2700 

Cristal, Louis Roederer Brut, France 4850 

SAUVIGNON BLANC----------------------------------------
Montes, Colchagua Valley, Chile 330 68

Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 340 70

Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 425 

Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 495

Gamla, Golan Heights, Israel 500 

Vette Di San Leonardo, Italy 550 

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 585 120

Conte Della Vipera Antinori, Italy 605 

Pouilly Fume, Pascal Jolivet, France 650 

Winkl, Terlano, Italy 710 

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand M 885 

Sancerre Les Barrones, 
Henri Bourgeoise France  M 1050 

CHARDONNAY------------------------------------------------
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, USA 320 65

Wither Hills, New Zealand 350 72

Penfolds Koonuga Hill, Australia 385 78

Zucardi Q Series, Tupungato, Argentina 390 80

Petit Chablis, Domaine 
Drouhin-Vaudon, France 450 92

St. Michael-Eppan, Italy 460

Egeo, Kavaklidere, Turkiye  480

Chablis,Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon, France 495

Macon-Villages, Louis Latour, France 505

Chablis Laroche, France 590

Louis Latour, Pouilly-Fuissé, France 920

Gaja, Rossj Bass, Langhe, Italy 1200

PINOT GRIGIO & RIESLING -----------------------------
Castello di Gabbiano, Italy 320 65

Dr Loosen, Germany 370 

Ca, Montini Terre Di Valfredda, Italy 420 

St Michael-Eppan, Italy 470 

Attems, Frescobaldi, Italy 515 

Hugel et Fils, France 560 

Jermann, Italy 750 

PINOT NOIR----------------------------------------------------
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 390 80

Catena Alamos, Argentina 395 

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 785 

FISH WHITES------------------------------------------------------
Chenin Blanc, Fish Hoek, South Africa 320 65

Marques De Caceres, Rioja, Spain 330 68

Prosopa, Panayiotopoulos, Greece 340 70

Le Rime Banfi, Italy 370 76

Gavi di Gavi, Cossetti, Italy 395 80

Vermentino, Maremma, Rocca Delle Macie, Italy 440 

Pomino Bianco, Frescobaldi, Italy 485 

Etna Bianco, Tenuta Delle Terre Nere, Italy 515 

Albariño, Paco & Lola, Spain 525 

Santorini PDO,Assyrtiko,Gavalas, Greece 855 

Vistamare Ca’ marcanda, Gaja, Italy 1265 

FISH ROSES --------------------------------------------------------
Pinot Grigio, Italy 320 65

Rosé d’Anjou,Sauvion et Fils,France 335 68

Cuvée Serpolet,Henri Fabre, France 350

Rose, Egeo, Kavaklidere Turkiye  355 

Château de L’Aumerade, CruClassè, France 415 85

Chateau Minuty M d' Minuty, France                    420     M 810 

Chateau des Plaisir, France                                    450

Alie Ammiraglia, Frescobaldi, Italy                        545      M1050 

Chateau Miraval, Cote de Provence, France 580

Chateau D’ Esclan Whispering Angel, France 585

By Ott Rosé, Domaines, France 590

Ultimate, Cote de Provence, France                    615    M1030    3L 1870

Symphonie Chateau Saint Marguerite
cote De Provence , France 605

Le Rose Lapostolle, Chile                                 M 675

Aix Rose, France                                                M 800

Chateau Minuty 281 Provence Rose, France 1100

FISH REDS---------------------------------------------------------
Pinotage, Fish Hoek, South Africa  320  65

Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes, Chile  330  68 

Baccolo Appassimento, Italy  340  70

Chianti DOCG,Castello Di Gabbiano, Italy  340  70

Valpolicella, Tommasi Rafael, Italy   385

Malbec Q Series Zucardi, Mendoza, Argentina 415 85

Kayra Buzbeg Rezerv Turkiye  460

Cabernet Sauvignon, Egeo, Kavaklidere Turkiye 490

Merlot Merlot Alpha, chile  510

Amarone, Luigi Righetti, Italy  550

Marques de Riscal Reserva, Spain 590

Chateau Eglise D'Armens, 650 
St-Emilion Grand Cru, France  

The Chocolate Bloc Boekenhoutskloof  760
South Africa   

Barolo Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy  990 

Chateauneuf-du-pape, Mont Redon, France 1100  
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BEER---------------------------- 50

 Birra Moretti
 Heineken/Estrella/Peroni      
 Corona, Efes  

DRAUGHT---------------------------- 
 Birra Moretti  65
 Peroni   65     

CRAFT SELECTION ------------------ 70

 Brooklyn Lager

 Rogue Dead Guy Ale
 Brewdog Dead Pony Club
 Magners  75  

     APERITIFS ---------------------------- 65 (40ML)

 Aperol

 Campari
 Cinzano dry
 Martini Rosso
 Martini Bianco
 Pimm's No 1

VODKA ---------------------------------   65 (40ML) 
 Ketel One   

 Cîroc   
 Grey Goose  
 Belvedere   
 U Luvka  
 Ultimate  
 Beluga Noble 

GIN ---------------------------------------- 65 (40ML) 
PAIRED WITH PREMIUM TONIC

 Hendricks  

 Tanqueray 10  
 London No.1 (Blue Gin)  
 Roku Gin (Japanese)  
 The Botanist  
 Tanqueray Seville  
 Chase Rhubarb & Apple  
 Chase Grapefruit & Pomelo  
 Chase Seville  
 Caourunn  
 Gin Mare  
 Monkey 47 
 Opihr
 London No. 3

 Malfy Original 

TEQUILA ------------------------------------- (40ML)
 Don Julio Bianco 75
       Patron Anejo  75
       Don Julio Repasado  85
 Don Julio 1942 315       

RUM -------------------------------------------- (40ML)
 Sailor Jerry spiced  65
 Malibu  65
 Ron Zacapa 23  90

 Matusalem Gran 
 Reserva 15 YO        80

COGNAC ------------------------------------- (40ML)
 Courvoisier VS  65
 Courvoisier VSOP  70
 Remy Martin VSOP  75

WHISKY --------------------------------------- (40ML)
 Johnny Walker Black Label  65
 Chivas Regal 12  65
 Johny walker double black         70
 Johnny Walker Blue Label  200
 Chivas Regal 25 Years  230

SINGLE MALTS --------------------------------- (40ML)
 Glefiddich 12  65
 Glenmorangie 10  70
 Hibiki, Suntory (Japanese)     105
 Macallan 15 YO  105
 Glefiddich 21 YO  145
 Macallan 18  265

TENESSEE --------------------------------------- (40ML)
 Jack Daniels  65
 Single Barrel, Jack Deniel  70
 
LIQUEUR --------------------------------   65 (40ML) 
 Baileys, Kahlua   
 Jägermeister   
 Frangelico, Amaretto    
  DIGESTIVE -----------------------------    65 (40ML) 

 Tawny Port,  Limoncello   
 Grappa Moscato,  Moscato Passito  
 Roots Mastic

WATER ----------------------------------- 35

           BE WTR Still / Sparkling
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RAKI CORNER
 Glass Carafe Bottle  1ltr 

EFE RAKI FRESH GRAPE 40  265  520 820
YENI RAKI CLASSIC 45  370  685
YENI SERI 50  420  785
TEKIRDAG CLASSIC 52  435  800
USTALARIN KARISIMI    450  850
ALA RAKI   485  950
EFE GOLD   390  840


